
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS 
THE BENJAMIN RUSH BUILDING  --  SPRING GROVE HOSPITAL CENTER 

WADE AVENUE/TULIP DRIVE  --  CATONSVILLE, MARYLAND  21228 
410-402-8500 

 
SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2013 

 

 
 

 
DENTAL BOARD’S MONTHLY 

OPEN AND CLOSED SESSION BOARD 
MEETINGS 

(first Wednesday of every month)  
OPEN TO PUBLIC  8:00 a.m. - until 

DENTAL BOARD’S COMMITTEE, 
 OPEN AND CLOSED SESSION 

MEETINGS 
(third Wednesday of every month) 

CLOSED TO PUBLIC EXCEPT WHERE 
INDICATED 

8:00 a.m. - until   
Wednesday, January 2, 2013 

 
Wednesday, January 16, 2013* 

 
Wednesday, February 6, 2013 

 
Wednesday, February 20, 2013* 

 
Wednesday, March 6, 2013 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2013* 
 

Wednesday, April 3, 2013 
 

Wednesday, April 17 2013* 
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2013 
 

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 
 

Wednesday, June 5, 2013 
 

Wednesday, June 19, 2013** 
 

Wednesday, July 3, 2013 
 

Wednesday, July 17, 2013 
 

Wednesday, August 7, 2013 
 

Wednesday, August 21, 2013 
 

Wednesday, September 4, 2013 
 

Wednesday, September 18, 2013 
 

Wednesday, October 2, 2013 
 

Wednesday, October 16, 2013 
 

Wednesday, November 6, 2013 
 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 
Office Closed – Service Reduction Day 

 
Wednesday, December 4, 2013 

 
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 

  *  OPEN SESSION Meetings will be held from 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. on both “First and Third  
      Wednesday” of the month to discuss Bills from the Legislature. 
**  OPEN SESSION Meeting location changes: meeting will be held at the Conference Center at 
      Sheppard Pratt, 6501 N. Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland  21285-6815.   
         It may be necessary for the Board to go into a Closed Session. 


